e

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY
Online Examinations, 2020
¥  U.G CBCS B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. 4'" Semester Backlog (Program)

REVISED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

RS A v -
B AN A e

L AT

LA

Date

01.10.2020

01.10.2020

01.10.2020

03.10.2020

03.10.2020

03.10.2020

04.10.2020

AHHAREES

05.10.2020

05.10.2020

06.10.2020

06.10.2020

06.10.2020

07.10.2020

07.10.2020

08.10.2020

08.10.2020

HAHAAEEHE

3

T

Paper Code

B.A Program
DSC (Group-1)

B.Sc. Program
DSC (Group-1)
B.Com. Program
DSC —4.1
B.A Program
DSC (Group-2)
B.Sc. Program
DSC (Group-2)

B.Com. Program
DSC—-4.2

B.A/B.Com. Program

B.A Program

DSC (Group-2)

Examination Time Time of
Subject Name Uploading
Answer Scripts
Bengali, English, Sanskrit J| 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m
m 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m |

Corporate Accounting 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
History, Philosophy . . Sy

Economics, Education 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
Mathematics, Botany 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.

Business Mathematics & .
m 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
LCC 4: English Paper2 { 1:00 p.m.—3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.

Political Science, Physical
Education, Sociology, 1:00 p.m. —3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
Geography

B.Sc. Program
DSC (Group-3)

B.A Program SEC 2:

Physics, Zoology 1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.

Bengali, English,

Sanskrit, History, -
Philosophy, Political 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
Science, Education,

B.Sc. Program SEC
2:
B.Com. Program
SEC 2:

B.A Program
(Practical)

B.Sc. Program

(Practical)

Sociology

Mathematics, Zoology, . ) ! Fertivo
Cliesifieips: Bofan 1:00 p.m. —3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
Entrepreneurship . ’ G

T D— 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Within 3:30 p.m.
DSC: Physical Education §| 3:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m. Within 4:30 p.m.

DSC: Zoology,
Chemistry, Botany, 3:00 p.m. — 4:00 p.m. Within 4:30 p.m.
Physics

B.Sc. Program
(Practical)
B.A Program
(Practical)

s

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb)
Controller of Examination
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

SEC-2: Zoology, . . L
Chemistey, Butan 9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. J| Within 10:30 a.m
SEC-2: Geography, : . s .
Phvsical Education 9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Within 11:30 a.m

Paoce 1 Af 1



