

COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY Online Examinations, 2020 U.G CBCS B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. 4th Semester Backlog (Program) REVISED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Date	Paper Code	Subject Name	Examination Time	Time of Uploading Answer Scripts
01.10.2020	B.A Program DSC (Group-1)	Bengali, English, Sanskrit	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
01.10.2020	B.Sc. Program DSC (Group-1)	Chemistry	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
01.10.2020	B.Com. Program DSC – 4.1	Corporate Accounting	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
03.10.2020	B.A Program DSC (Group-2)	History, Philosophy Economics, Education	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
03.10.2020	B.Sc. Program DSC (Group-2)	Mathematics, Botany	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
03.10.2020	B.Com. Program DSC – 4.2	Business Mathematics & Statistics	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
04.10.2020	B.A/B.Com. Program	LCC 4: English Paper 2	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
05.10.2020	B.A Program DSC (Group-2)	Political Science, Physical Education, Sociology, Geography	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
05.10.2020	B.Sc. Program DSC (Group-3)	Physics, Zoology	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
06.10.2020	B.A Program SEC 2:	Bengali, English, Sanskrit, History, - Philosophy, Political Science, Education, Sociology	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
06.10.2020	B.Sc. Program SEC 2:	Mathematics, Zoology, Chemistry, Botany	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
06.10.2020	B.Com. Program SEC 2:	Entrepreneurship Development	1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	Within 3:30 p.m.
07.10.2020	B.A Program (Practical)	DSC: Physical Education	3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Within 4:30 p.m.
07.10.2020	B.Sc. Program (Practical)	DSC: Zoology, Chemistry, Botany, Physics	3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.	Within 4:30 p.m.
08.10.2020	B.Sc. Program (Practical)	SEC-2: Zoology, Chemistry, Botany	9:00 a.m 10:00 a.m.	Within 10:30 a.m.
08.10.2020	B.A Program (Practical)	SEC-2: Geography, Physical Education	9:00 a.m 11:00 a.m.	Within 11:30 a.m.

24/9/2020

(Dr. Abhijeet Deb) Controller of Examination Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University